Game Date: 06/15/2023

Arroyo Seco Saints 5 AT Santa Barbara Foresters
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Saints
Blessinger, M CF
Hammonds, M 2B
Quandt, J RF
Jones, A 1B
Little, J 3B
Birge, A DH
Morales, R SS
Godfrey, P LF
Perez, J C
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Saints

0
Foresters 0

YTD

AVG
.429
.308
.077
.250
.286
.333
.000
.154
.333

0
0

2B--Jones, A 1B (1), Perez, J C (1).

2B (2), Jones, A 1B
(2), Rogers, W C (3), TOTALS

(2), Rogers, W C 3 (5), Horvat, G 2B

Belyeu, M RF (1), Garza-Gongora,
3B (2), Morales, R SS (1), Holzhammer, M P (1), Warunek, K P (1),

Ss (1).

LOB--Saints 7, Foresters 12. DP--M. Hammonds (2B)

Jones(1B).

Saints
Reyes, C (W,1-1)
Warunek, K
Giannette, A
Treloar, A
Holzhammer, M (S,1)

Foresters
Watkins, H (L,1-1)
Cranz, R
Koch, M
Yates, Z
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Foresters

Patterson,
Black, R LF
Rogers,

W C

2

D 3B

Belyeu, M RF

Garza-Gongora,
Lombardi, M DH
G CF

Pace,
Horvat, G 2B
D SS

Dawson,
Voss,
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YTD
AVG

.278
.333
.467
.333
.222
.286
.000
.545
.000
.182

HR--Birge, A DH (2). RBI--Hammonds, M
Patterson,

s
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2 (2), Birge, A DH (3), TOTALS
2 (0).

4 (0),
SB--Hammonds, M 2B (4), Perez,
2 (4). CS--Blessinger, M CF (2),
1B (1). E--Hammonds, M 2B (2), Little, J

- R. Morales(SS) -

BB
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YTD
ERA

.00
.86
.38
.00
.00

.80
.00
.84
.00

WP--Warunek, K (1), Watkins, H 2 (2), Cranz, R (1l). PB--Perez, J.
SO--Blessinger, M, Quandt, J 2, Jones, A, Little, J, Morales, R, Godfrey, P

3, Perez, J, Belyeu, M 2, Garza-Gongora,

J C

A.

D 3B

Dawson, D

R, Lombardi, M, Pace, G, Horvat,

G, Dawson, D 2, Voss, N. BB--Blessinger, M 2, Quandt, J, Little, J, Birge,
A, Morales, R, Patterson, D, Belyeu, M 2, Garza-Gongora, R, Lombardi, M,
C 11 (24), Warunek, K 12 (12),
Giannette, A 6 (12), Treloar, A 6 (6), Holzhammer, M 6 (9), Watkins, H 13
(20), Cranz, R 8 (8), Koch, M 15 (23),

Pace, G, Horvat, G, Dawson, D. BF--Reyes,

Warunek, K 44-23, Giannette, A 33-17,
R 44-23,

27-15, Watkins, H 51-30, Cranz,
T--3:08.

Weather:

Yates,

Z 3 (8). P-S--Reyes, C 39-22,

Treloar,

A 22-13,
Koch, M 54-35,

Holzhammer,
Yates,

M

Z 14-9.



